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A  -  

074170450910  -
Miracle Nail
Thickener  - Miracle
Nail Thickener  -
45091

074170450774
- Hard as Nails
- Hard As Nails
Clear  -  45077

074170451245  -
Vitamin E Nail &
Cuticle Oil  -
Vitamin E Nail &
Cuticle Oil  -  45124

074170451092  -
Double Duty Base &
Top Coat  - Double
Duty Base & Top
Coat  -  45109

3616301259060  -
HYDRATING HAND
MASK  -
HYDRATING HAND
MASK  -  25906

074170452938
- Nail Rehab  -
Nail Rehab  -
45293

074170450798  -
Hard As Nails
Natural Tint  - Hard
As Nails Natural
Tint  -  45079

074170451290  -
Instant Cuticle
Remover  - Instant
Cuticle Remover  -
45129

074170451146  -
Dries Instantly -
Top Coat  - Dries
Instantly - Top
Coat  -  45114

3616301283737  -
HYDRATE PEEL OFF
NAIL MASK (ROSE)  -
HYDRATE PEEL OFF
NAIL MASK (ROSE)  -
28373

074170450996  -
Complete Care 7
in 1  - Complete
Care 7 in 1  -
45099

074170450835  -
Advanced Hard As
Nails Nude  -
Advanced Hard As
Nails Nude  -  45083

074170453119  -
Cuticle Massage
Cream  - Cuticle
Massage Cream
-  45311

074170451153  -
No Chip Acrylic
Top Coat  - No
Chip Acrylic Top
Coat  -  45115

074170451214  -
Advanced Hard as Nails
Strengthening Top Coat
- Advanced Hard as
Nails Strengthening Top
Coat  -  45121

074170451078  -
Maximum
Growth  -
Maximum
Growth  -  45107

074170453164
- Cuticle
Rehab  -
Cuticle Rehab
-  45316

074170460940  -
Nail Rehab Oil
Cuticle Balm  - Nail
Rehab Oil Cuticle
Balm  -

074170451115
- Ultimate
Shield  -
Ultimate
Shield  -  45111

074170451177  -
Insta-Dri Anti-Chip
Top Coat  - Insta-Dri
Anti-Chip Top Coat
-  45117

SHW tray XTREME WEAR 3.3 F23  -  8800000161910

074170428
766
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Babe Blue

SHW tray XTREME WEAR 1.3 F23  -  8800000161901

074170346
244
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Invisible  -

SHW tray INSTA DRI 3.4 S24  -  8800000165558

361630324225
1
- Insta-Dri  -
That's A-
Blazing!  -  390

SHW tray INSTA DRI 1.4 S24  -  8800000165547

074170453829
- Insta-Dri  -
Clearly Quick  -
103

SHW tray Pure 2of3 w/out Geodes S24  -  8800000165468

074170457742
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.
- Pink

SHW tray Pure 1of3 w/out Geodes S24  -  8800000165514

361630399241
5
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 5.7 S24  -  8800000165821

361630478350
0
- Miracle Gel  -
Comfy Co-sea
-  638

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 3.7 S24  -  8800000165637

074170443202
- Miracle Gel  -
Can't Beet
Royalty  -  474

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 1.7 S24  -  8800000165816

361630454698
3
- Miracle Gel  -
Color Grip
Primer  -  109

SHW sgn 5x12 MIRACLE GEL 1.1/1.2 S24  -  8800000165852

074170461
220
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Iris Illusion

074170346
336
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Disco Ball

074170454116
- Insta-Dri  -
Cinna Snap  -
393

074170476149
- Insta-Dri  -
Twinkle,
Twinkle  -  104

074170423150
- Miracle Gel  -
Sugar Fix  -
639/370

074170423266
- Miracle Gel  -
Wine Stock  -
479/480

074170443158
- Miracle Gel  -
Frill Seeker  -
184

074170457773
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.
- Eco-Rose  -

074170457612
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.
- Good King

074170372
922
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Lacey

361630477
4584
- Xtreme
Wear  -
City of

074170454123
- Insta-Dri  -
Go Garnet  -
403

074170453836
- Insta-Dri  -
White on Time
-  113

361630450228
6
- Miracle Gel  -
Oaseas  -  642

074170438239
- Miracle Gel  -
V-Amplified  -
489

074170451719
- Miracle Gel  -
Sheer
Happiness  -
187

074170457797
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.
- Fruity Papaya

074170458039
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.
- Good King

074170346
282
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Rockstar

074170461
060
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Glitter

074170454130
- Insta-Dri  -
Expresso  -
413

361630324226
8
- Insta-Dri  -
Sprinkle,
Sprinkle  -  117

074170438222
- Miracle Gel  -
Let's Get
Digital  -  669

074170462654
- Miracle Gel  -
Quartz and
Kisses  -  512

361630450222
4
- Miracle Gel  -
Been There,
Dune That  -

074170346
565
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Red

074170346
466
- Xtreme
Wear  -
White On

361630453025
8
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.

074170457629
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.
- White Tea  -

361630341544
0
- Insta-Dri  -
Traveling Light
-  460

361630324229
9
- Insta-Dri  -
Instant Coffee
-  138

074170470048
- Miracle Gel  -
Giving Altitude
-  672

074170423334
- Miracle Gel  -
Hunger
Flames  -
529/550

074170451726
- Miracle Gel  -
Adrenaline
Crush  -  204

074170446
456
- Xtreme
Wear  -
With the

074170461
107
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Watermelo

361630453022
7
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.

074170457711
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.
- Pink Cloud  -

361630477
4669
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Central

074170346
350
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Strobe

361630514121
7
- Insta-Dri  -
Mind Blending
-  484

074170453911
- Insta-Dri  -
Slick Slate  -
193

361630478351
7
- Miracle Gel  -
Blanket
Statemint  -

361630514113
2
- Miracle Gel  -
Brewberry  -
533

074170458848
- Miracle Gel  -
Out of this
Pearl  -  207

361630477
4638
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Uptown

074170384
765
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Coral Reef

074170457827
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.
- Pomegranate

074170457728
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.
- Pinky Clay  -

361630341543
3
- Insta-Dri  -
Up In the
Clouds  -  489

074170453928
- Insta-Dri  -
Buff and
Tumble  -  203

361630450221
7
- Miracle Gel  -
Lookin Fly for a
Cacti  -  684

074170451801
- Miracle Gel  -
Orchid-ing
Aside  -  534

074170443172
- Miracle Gel  -
Regal Rosé  -
238

074170461
244
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Silver

074170461
114
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Heart of

074170457834
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.
- Cherry amore

361630514180
4
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.

361630514123
1
- Insta-Dri  -
On the
Download  -

361630514124
8
- Insta-Dri  -
Alternate Reali-
tea  -  209

074170437119
- Miracle Gel  -
Mintage  -
709/720

074170423051
- Miracle Gel  -
Street Flair  -
559/270

074170458855
- Miracle Gel  -
Saturn It Up!  -
242

074170346
541
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Black Out

074170415
490
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Pucker Up

SHW tray HAN COLOR OPP 1.2 S22  -  8800000152504

07417038222
8
- Hard as
Nails  - Hard
To Get  -  110

SHW tray XTREME WEAR 2.3 F23  -  8800000161906

074170450
378
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Red-ical

SHW tray INSTA DRI 4.4 S24  -  8800000165562

361630324232
9
- Insta-Dri  -
Time to Indi-go
-  507

SHW tray INSTA DRI 2.4 S24  -  8800000165551

074170476156
- Insta-Dri  -
Pink Pursuit  -
234

SHW tray Pure 3of3 w/out Geodes S24  -  8800000165469

074170457872
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.
- Laven-Dear  -

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 7.7 S24  -  8800000165747

074170459425
- Miracle Gel  -
Matte Top Coat
-  102

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 6.7 S24  -  8800000165678

361630450224
8
- Miracle Gel  -
I Don't Desert
You  -  770

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 4.7 S24  -  8800000165787

074170470628
- Miracle Gel  -
Metro Midnight
-  564

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 2.7 S24  -  8800000165751

074170443189
- Miracle Gel  -
Mauve-olous  -
244

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL DUO PACK S24  -  8800000165639

074170475296  -
Miracle Gel  - Get Mod
Value Pack  -  900

074170461
138
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Pixie

07417038227
3
- Hard as
Nails  - Hard-
Core Party  -
160

361630341546
4
- Insta-Dri  -
Slow M-ocean
-  508

074170453997
- Insta-Dri  -
Pink Blink  -
273

074170459425
- Miracle Gel  -
Matte Top Coat
-  102

361630514116
3
- Miracle Gel  -
Twinkle Whites
-  785

074170423358
- Miracle Gel  -
Purplexed  -
579/570

074170446951
- Miracle Gel  -
Little Peony  -
247

361630514182
8
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.

074170346
299
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Sun

36163029094
83
- Hard as
Nails  - Be a
Gem-Stone  -
270

361630341545
7
- Insta-Dri  -
Mint me in St.
Louis  -  509

074170463804
- Insta-Dri  -
Beet-ing Heart
-  281

074170459425
- Miracle Gel  -
Matte Top Coat
-  102

074170423235
- Miracle Gel  -
Get Mod  -
789/450

074170470031
- Miracle Gel  -
Crying Out
Cloud  -  601

074170471076
- Miracle Gel  -
Rose & Shine  -
252

074170475302  -
Miracle Gel  - Mauve-
olous Value Pack  -
920

361630453023
4
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.

361630477
4607
- Xtreme
Wear  -
City that

36163029094
52
- Hard as
Nails  -
Strong-her  -
280

361630341549
5
- Insta-Dri  - C-
hill Out  -  526

361630341542
6
- Insta-Dri  -
Catch me if
you clam  -  350

361630391471
4
- Miracle Gel  -
Crystal Top
Coat  -  105

074170423044
- Miracle Gel  -
Greyfitti  -
799/260

361630450227
9
- Miracle Gel  -
Desert Reign  -
605

074170451740
- Miracle Gel  -
Proper P-rose
-  256

074170461
145
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Daisy

074170457889
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.
- Crystal Blue  -

07417038252
5
- Hard as
Nails  - Tough
Love  -  440

361630341547
1
- Insta-Dri  -
Later Alligator  -
529

361630341548
8
- Insta-Dri  -
Beach You To
It  -  356

361630478337
1
- Miracle Gel  -
Moonlit Top
Coat  -  107

074170423242
- Miracle Gel  -
Onyx-pected  -
849/460

361630450226
2
- Miracle Gel  -
Knowledge is
Flower  -  607

074170462616
- Miracle Gel  -
Eternally
Grapefruit  -
352

361630477
4676
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Subway

36163029094
76
- Hard as
Nails  -
Garnet
Attention  -

074170475319  -
Miracle Gel  -
Bordeaux Glow Value
Pack  -  940

361630453026
5
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.

361630477
4683
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Pound the

361630324227
5
- Insta-Dri  -
My Ca-banana
-  531

361630514122
4
- Insta-Dri  -
Time Warmth  -
357

361630391470
7
- Miracle Gel  -
Sugar Top
Coat  -  103

074170469813
- Miracle Gel  -
Shiny Top Coat
-  101

361630478347
0
- Miracle Gel  -
Chill in the Heir
-  608

361630450223
1
- Miracle Gel  -
A Hot Minute  -
388

07417038255
6
- Hard as
Nails  -
Unbreakable
Heart  -  470

361630477
4621
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Big Apple-

074170457896
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.
- Sun-Tastic  -

074170454277
- Insta-Dri  -
Grease
Lightning  -
553

361630514120
0
- Insta-Dri  -
Augmented
Red-ality  -  361

361630391472
1
- Miracle Gel  -
Unicorn Top
Coat  -  106

074170469813
- Miracle Gel  -
Shiny Top Coat
-  101

074170423143
- Miracle Gel  -
Tidal Wave  -
619/360

074170423259
- Miracle Gel  -
Red Eye  -
439/470

07417038262
4
- Hard as
Nails  - Tough
Taupe  -  560

074170415
513
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Jazzy

361630453024
1
-
Good.Kind.Pure
.

074170454291
- Insta-Dri  -
Black to Black
-  573

074170454109
- Insta-Dri  -
ASAP Apple  -
383

361630478338
8
- Miracle Gel  -
Glazed Top
Coat  -  108

074170469813
- Miracle Gel  -
Shiny Top Coat
-  101

361630478349
4
- Miracle Gel  -
Cuddle Puddle
-  630

074170437072
- Miracle Gel  -
Rhapsody Red
-  449/680

07417038283
9
- Hard as
Nails  -
Crystal Clear
-  800

074170461
190
- Xtreme
Wear  -
Confetti

SHW tray HAN COLOR OPP 2.2 S22  -  8800000152506

36163029094
38
- Hard as
Nails  - Dia-
mint  -  640

SHW tray AIRBRUSH LEG SPRAY 1.1 S21  -  8800000146304

074170426
625
- Airbrush
Legs
Spray  -
Fairest  -
00

SHW sgn 5X12 SALLY LOGO  -  8800000153115

07417038273
0
- Hard as
Nails  -
Frozen Solid
-  680

074170305
982
- Airbrush
Legs
Spray  -
Light Glow
-  01

36163029094
69
- Hard as
Nails  -
Impenetra-
blue  -  700

07417038276
1
- Hard as
Nails  -
Sturdy
Sapphire  -

0741704418
26
- Airbrush
Legs Spray
- Beige
Glow  -  015

07417038246
4
- Hard as
Nails  - No
Hard
Feelings  -

074170305
999
- Airbrush
Legs
Spray  -
Medium
Glow  -  02

07417038281
5
- Hard as
Nails  - Rock
Bottom  -  770

07417038287
7
- Hard as
Nails  - Ice
Queen  -  840

0741703060
02
- Airbrush
Legs Spray
- Tan Glow  -
03

07417038288
4
- Hard as
Nails  -
Pumping Iron
-  850

074170306
019
- Airbrush
Legs
Spray  -
Deep
Glow  -  04

07417038291
4
- Hard as
Nails  - Black
Heart  -  880

MG Duo Packs Space Saver  -  
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SHW tray XTREME WEAR 3.3 F23  -  8800000161910

074170428766  - Xtreme
Wear  - Babe Blue  -
459/240

SHW tray XTREME WEAR 1.3 F23  -  8800000161901

074170346244  -
Xtreme Wear  -
Invisible  -  109/100

SHW tray INSTA DRI 3.4 S24  -  8800000165558

3616303242251  - Insta-
Dri  - That's A-Blazing!  -
390

SHW tray INSTA DRI 1.4 S24  -  8800000165547

074170453829  - Insta-
Dri  - Clearly Quick  -  103

SHW tray Pure 2of3 w/out Geodes S24  -  8800000165468

074170457742  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Pink
Cardamom  -  230

SHW tray Pure 1of3 w/out Geodes S24  -  8800000165514

3616303992415  -
Good.Kind.Pure. Nail Milk  -
Cashew Butter  -  30

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 5.7 S24  -  8800000165821

3616304783500  -
Miracle Gel  - Comfy Co-
sea  -  638

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 3.7 S24  -  8800000165637

074170443202  - Miracle
Gel  - Can't Beet Royalty
-  474

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 1.7 S24  -  8800000165816

3616304546983  -
Miracle Gel  - Color Grip
Primer  -  109

SHW sgn 5x12 MIRACLE GEL 1.1/1.2 S24  -  8800000165852

074170461220  -
Xtreme Wear  - Iris
Illusion  -  546

074170346336  -
Xtreme Wear  -
Disco Ball  -  129/180

074170454116  - Insta-
Dri  - Cinna Snap  -  393

074170476149  - Insta-
Dri  - Twinkle, Twinkle  -
104

074170423150  - Miracle
Gel  - Sugar Fix  -
639/370

074170423266  - Miracle
Gel  - Wine Stock  -
479/480

074170443158  - Miracle
Gel  - Frill Seeker  -  184

074170457773  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Eco-Rose
-  260

074170457612  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Good
King Pure Top Coat  -  101

074170372922  - Xtreme
Wear  - Lacey Lilac  -
559/270

3616304774584  -
Xtreme Wear  - City
of Gleams  -  130

074170454123  - Insta-
Dri  - Go Garnet  -  403

074170453836  - Insta-
Dri  - White on Time  -
113

3616304502286  -
Miracle Gel  - Oaseas  -
642

074170438239  - Miracle
Gel  - V-Amplified  -  489

074170451719  - Miracle
Gel  - Sheer Happiness  -
187

074170457797  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Fruity
Papaya  -  280

074170458039  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Good
King Pure Hardener  -  005

074170346282  - Xtreme
Wear  - Rockstar Pink  -
569/140

074170461060  -
Xtreme Wear  -
Glitter Glam  -  132

074170454130  - Insta-
Dri  - Expresso  -  413

3616303242268  - Insta-
Dri  - Sprinkle, Sprinkle  -
117

074170438222  - Miracle
Gel  - Let's Get Digital  -
669

074170462654  - Miracle
Gel  - Quartz and Kisses
-  512

3616304502224  -
Miracle Gel  - Been
There, Dune That  -  200

074170346565  -
Xtreme Wear  - Red
Carpet  -  579/390

074170346466  -
Xtreme Wear  -
White On  -  139/300

3616304530258  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Carrot
Cake  -  285

074170457629  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - White Tea
-  110

3616303415440  - Insta-
Dri  - Traveling Light  -
460

3616303242299  - Insta-
Dri  - Instant Coffee  -
138

074170470048  - Miracle
Gel  - Giving Altitude  -
672

074170423334  - Miracle
Gel  - Hunger Flames  -
529/550

074170451726  - Miracle
Gel  - Adrenaline Crush  -
204

074170446456  -
Xtreme Wear  - With
the Beet  -  584

074170461107  - Xtreme
Wear  - Watermelon
Felon  -  213

3616304530227  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Natural
Red  -  305

074170457711  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Pink
Cloud  -  200

3616304774669  -
Xtreme Wear  -
Central Bark  -  616

074170346350  - Xtreme
Wear  - Strobe Light  -
219/200

3616305141217  - Insta-
Dri  - Mind Blending  -
484

074170453911  - Insta-
Dri  - Slick Slate  -  193

3616304783517  -
Miracle Gel  - Blanket
Statemint  -  677

3616305141132  -
Miracle Gel  - Brewberry  -
533

074170458848  - Miracle
Gel  - Out of this Pearl  -
207

3616304774638  -
Xtreme Wear  -
Uptown Pearls  -  621

074170384765  - Xtreme
Wear  - Coral Reef  -
239/405

074170457827  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  -
Pomegranate Punch  -  310

074170457728  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Pinky
Clay  -  210

3616303415433  - Insta-
Dri  - Up In the Clouds  -
489

074170453928  - Insta-
Dri  - Buff and Tumble  -
203

3616304502217  -
Miracle Gel  - Lookin Fly
for a Cacti  -  684

074170451801  - Miracle
Gel  - Orchid-ing Aside  -
534

074170443172  - Miracle
Gel  - Regal Rosé  -  238

074170461244  -
Xtreme Wear  -
Silver Storm  -  625

074170461114  -
Xtreme Wear  -
Heart of Sass  -  286

074170457834  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Cherry
amore  -  320

3616305141804  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Rose to
the Occasion  -  224

3616305141231  - Insta-
Dri  - On the Download  -
492

3616305141248  - Insta-
Dri  - Alternate Reali-tea  -
209

074170437119  - Miracle
Gel  - Mintage  -  709/720

074170423051  - Miracle
Gel  - Street Flair  -
559/270

074170458855  - Miracle
Gel  - Saturn It Up!  -  242

074170346541  -
Xtreme Wear  -
Black Out  -  629/370

074170415490  - Xtreme
Wear  - Pucker Up  -
299/175
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A  -  

SHW tray HAN COLOR OPP 1.2 S22  -  8800000152504

074170382228  - Hard
as Nails  - Hard To Get
-  110

SHW tray XTREME WEAR 2.3 F23  -  8800000161906

074170450378  -
Xtreme Wear  - Red-
ical Rockstar  -  302

SHW tray INSTA DRI 4.4 S24  -  8800000165562

3616303242329  - Insta-
Dri  - Time to Indi-go  -
507

SHW tray INSTA DRI 2.4 S24  -  8800000165551

074170476156  - Insta-
Dri  - Pink Pursuit  -  234

SHW tray Pure 3of3 w/out Geodes S24  -  8800000165469

074170457872  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Laven-
Dear  -  360

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 7.7 S24  -  8800000165747

074170459425  - Miracle
Gel  - Matte Top Coat  -
102

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 6.7 S24  -  8800000165678

3616304502248  -
Miracle Gel  - I Don't
Desert You  -  770

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 4.7 S24  -  8800000165787

074170470628  - Miracle
Gel  - Metro Midnight  -
564

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 2.7 S24  -  8800000165751

074170443189  - Miracle
Gel  - Mauve-olous  -  244

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL DUO PACK S24  -  8800000165639

074170475296  - Miracle Gel  - Get Mod Value
Pack  -  900

074170461138  -
Xtreme Wear  - Pixie
Peach  -  328

074170382273  - Hard
as Nails  - Hard-Core
Party  -  160

3616303415464  - Insta-
Dri  - Slow M-ocean  -
508

074170453997  - Insta-
Dri  - Pink Blink  -  273

074170459425  - Miracle
Gel  - Matte Top Coat  -
102

3616305141163  -
Miracle Gel  - Twinkle
Whites  -  785

074170423358  - Miracle
Gel  - Purplexed  -
579/570

074170446951  - Miracle
Gel  - Little Peony  -  247

3616305141828  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Iris-istible
-  363

074170346299  -
Xtreme Wear  - Sun
Kissed  -  329/150

3616302909483  -
Hard as Nails  - Be a
Gem-Stone  -  270

3616303415457  - Insta-
Dri  - Mint me in St. Louis
-  509

074170463804  - Insta-
Dri  - Beet-ing Heart  -
281

074170459425  - Miracle
Gel  - Matte Top Coat  -
102

074170423235  - Miracle
Gel  - Get Mod  -  789/450

074170470031  - Miracle
Gel  - Crying Out Cloud  -
601

074170471076  - Miracle
Gel  - Rose & Shine  -
252

074170475302  - Miracle Gel  - Mauve-olous Value
Pack  -  920

3616304530234  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Blueberry
Tart  -  365

3616304774607  -
Xtreme Wear  - City that
Never Peach  -  344

3616302909452  -
Hard as Nails  - Strong-
her  -  280

3616303415495  - Insta-
Dri  - C-hill Out  -  526

3616303415426  - Insta-
Dri  - Catch me if you
clam  -  350

3616303914714  -
Miracle Gel  - Crystal Top
Coat  -  105

074170423044  - Miracle
Gel  - Greyfitti  -  799/260

3616304502279  -
Miracle Gel  - Desert
Reign  -  605

074170451740  - Miracle
Gel  - Proper P-rose  -
256

074170461145  -
Xtreme Wear  -
Daisy Dukes  -  353

074170457889  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Crystal
Blue  -  370

074170382525  - Hard
as Nails  - Tough Love
-  440

3616303415471  - Insta-
Dri  - Later Alligator  -
529

3616303415488  - Insta-
Dri  - Beach You To It  -
356

3616304783371  -
Miracle Gel  - Moonlit Top
Coat  -  107

074170423242  - Miracle
Gel  - Onyx-pected  -
849/460

3616304502262  -
Miracle Gel  - Knowledge
is Flower  -  607

074170462616  - Miracle
Gel  - Eternally Grapefruit
-  352

3616304774676  -
Xtreme Wear  - Subway
Surfer  -  355

3616302909476  -
Hard as Nails  -
Garnet Attention  -  460

074170475319  - Miracle Gel  - Bordeaux Glow
Value Pack  -  940

3616304530265  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Matcha
Love  -  374

3616304774683  -
Xtreme Wear  - Pound
the Pave-mint  -  360

3616303242275  - Insta-
Dri  - My Ca-banana  -
531

3616305141224  - Insta-
Dri  - Time Warmth  -  357

3616303914707  -
Miracle Gel  - Sugar Top
Coat  -  103

074170469813  - Miracle
Gel  - Shiny Top Coat  -
101

3616304783470  -
Miracle Gel  - Chill in the
Heir  -  608

3616304502231  -
Miracle Gel  - A Hot
Minute  -  388

074170382556  - Hard as
Nails  - Unbreakable
Heart  -  470

3616304774621  -
Xtreme Wear  - Big
Apple-tini  -  364

074170457896  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Sun-
Tastic  -  380

074170454277  - Insta-
Dri  - Grease Lightning  -
553

3616305141200  - Insta-
Dri  - Augmented Red-
ality  -  361

3616303914721  -
Miracle Gel  - Unicorn
Top Coat  -  106

074170469813  - Miracle
Gel  - Shiny Top Coat  -
101

074170423143  - Miracle
Gel  - Tidal Wave  -
619/360

074170423259  - Miracle
Gel  - Red Eye  -  439/470

074170382624  - Hard
as Nails  - Tough
Taupe  -  560

074170415513  - Xtreme
Wear  - Jazzy Jade  -
409/280

3616304530241  -
Good.Kind.Pure.  - Sweet as
Sugar  -  384

074170454291  - Insta-
Dri  - Black to Black  -
573

074170454109  - Insta-
Dri  - ASAP Apple  -  383

3616304783388  -
Miracle Gel  - Glazed Top
Coat  -  108

074170469813  - Miracle
Gel  - Shiny Top Coat  -
101

3616304783494  -
Miracle Gel  - Cuddle
Puddle  -  630

074170437072  - Miracle
Gel  - Rhapsody Red  -
449/680

074170382839  - Hard
as Nails  - Crystal
Clear  -  800

074170461190  -
Xtreme Wear  -
Confetti Craze  -  423

MG Duo Packs Space Saver  -  
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074170450910  - Miracle Nail Thickener  -
Miracle Nail Thickener  -  45091

074170450774  - Hard as Nails  - Hard As
Nails Clear  -  45077

074170451245  - Vitamin E Nail & Cuticle Oil
- Vitamin E Nail & Cuticle Oil  -  45124

074170451092  - Double Duty Base & Top
Coat  - Double Duty Base & Top Coat  -
45109

3616301259060  - HYDRATING HAND
MASK  - HYDRATING HAND MASK  -
25906

074170452938  - Nail Rehab  - Nail Rehab  -
45293

074170450798  - Hard As Nails Natural Tint  -
Hard As Nails Natural Tint  -  45079

074170451290  - Instant Cuticle Remover  -
Instant Cuticle Remover  -  45129

074170451146  - Dries Instantly - Top Coat  -
Dries Instantly - Top Coat  -  45114

3616301283737  - HYDRATE PEEL OFF
NAIL MASK (ROSE)  - HYDRATE PEEL
OFF NAIL MASK (ROSE)  -  28373

074170450996  - Complete Care 7 in 1  -
Complete Care 7 in 1  -  45099

074170450835  - Advanced Hard As Nails
Nude  - Advanced Hard As Nails Nude  -
45083

074170453119  - Cuticle Massage Cream  -
Cuticle Massage Cream  -  45311

074170451153  - No Chip Acrylic Top Coat  -
No Chip Acrylic Top Coat  -  45115

074170451214  - Advanced Hard as Nails
Strengthening Top Coat  - Advanced Hard as
Nails Strengthening Top Coat  -  45121

074170451078  - Maximum Growth  -
Maximum Growth  -  45107

074170453164  - Cuticle Rehab  - Cuticle
Rehab  -  45316

074170460940  - Nail Rehab Oil Cuticle
Balm  - Nail Rehab Oil Cuticle Balm  -

074170451115  - Ultimate Shield  - Ultimate
Shield  -  45111

074170451177  - Insta-Dri Anti-Chip Top
Coat  - Insta-Dri Anti-Chip Top Coat  -  45117

SHW tray HAN COLOR OPP 2.2 S22  -  8800000152506

3616302909438  -
Hard as Nails  - Dia-
mint  -  640

SHW tray AIRBRUSH LEG SPRAY 1.1 S21  -  8800000146304

074170426625  - Airbrush
Legs Spray  - Fairest  -  00

SHW sgn 5X12 SALLY LOGO  -  8800000153115

074170382730  - Hard
as Nails  - Frozen
Solid  -  680

074170305982  - Airbrush
Legs Spray  - Light Glow  -
01

3616302909469  -
Hard as Nails  -
Impenetra-blue  -  700

074170382761  - Hard
as Nails  - Sturdy
Sapphire  -  720

074170441826  - Airbrush
Legs Spray  - Beige Glow  -
015

074170382464  - Hard
as Nails  - No Hard
Feelings  -  370

074170305999  - Airbrush
Legs Spray  - Medium Glow
-  02

074170382815  - Hard
as Nails  - Rock
Bottom  -  770

074170382877  - Hard
as Nails  - Ice Queen  -
840

074170306002  - Airbrush
Legs Spray  - Tan Glow  -
03

074170382884  - Hard
as Nails  - Pumping
Iron  -  850

074170306019  - Airbrush
Legs Spray  - Deep Glow  -
04

074170382914  - Hard
as Nails  - Black Heart
-  880
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SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 1.7 S24 - 8800000165816 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  51

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
1 1 99350174743 3616304546983 Miracle Gel Color Grip Primer 109
2 1 99350169986 074170443158 Miracle Gel Frill Seeker 184
3 1 99350169999 074170451719 Miracle Gel Sheer Happiness 187
4 1 99350168740 3616304502224 Miracle Gel Been There, Dune That 200
5 1 99350169998 074170451726 Miracle Gel Adrenaline Crush 204
6 1 99350170003 074170458848 Miracle Gel Out of this Pearl 207
7 1 99350169989 074170443172 Miracle Gel Regal Rosé 238
8 1 99350170008 074170458855 Miracle Gel Saturn It Up! 242

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 3.7 S24 - 8800000165637 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  45

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
9 1 99350170068 074170443202 Miracle Gel Can't Beet Royalty 474

10 1 99350170066 074170423266 Miracle Gel Wine Stock 479/480
11 1 30995311820 074170438239 Miracle Gel V-Amplified 489
12 1 99350170075 074170462654 Miracle Gel Quartz and Kisses 512
13 1 99350170076 074170423334 Miracle Gel Hunger Flames 529/550
14 1 99350186465 3616305141132 Miracle Gel Brewberry 533
15 1 99350170077 074170451801 Miracle Gel Orchid-ing Aside 534
16 1 99350170078 074170423051 Miracle Gel Street Flair 559/270

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 5.7 S24 - 8800000165821 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  39

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
17 1 99350183912 3616304783500 Miracle Gel Comfy Co-sea 638
18 1 99350170089 074170423150 Miracle Gel Sugar Fix 639/370
19 1 99350168746 3616304502286 Miracle Gel Oaseas 642
20 1 99350170091 074170438222 Miracle Gel Let's Get Digital 669
21 1 99350170092 074170470048 Miracle Gel Giving Altitude 672
22 1 99350183913 3616304783517 Miracle Gel Blanket Statemint 677
23 1 99350168739 3616304502217 Miracle Gel Lookin Fly for a Cacti 684
24 1 99350170096 074170437119 Miracle Gel Mintage 709/720

SHW tray Pure 1of3 w/out Geodes S24 - 8800000165514 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  34

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
25 1 99350153658 3616303992415 Good.Kind.Pure. Nail Milk Cashew Butter 30
26 1 30220419101 074170457612 Good.Kind.Pure. Good King Pure Top Coat 101
27 1 30500186000 074170458039 Good.Kind.Pure. Good King Pure Hardener 005
28 1 99350137356 074170457629 Good.Kind.Pure. White Tea 110
29 1 99350137344 074170457711 Good.Kind.Pure. Pink Cloud 200
30 1 99350137352 074170457728 Good.Kind.Pure. Pinky Clay 210
31 1 99350186693 3616305141804 Good.Kind.Pure. Rose to the Occasion 224

SHW tray Pure 2of3 w/out Geodes S24 - 8800000165468 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  29

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
32 1 99350137350 074170457742 Good.Kind.Pure. Pink Cardamom 230
33 1 99350137339 074170457773 Good.Kind.Pure. Eco-Rose 260
34 1 99350137360 074170457797 Good.Kind.Pure. Fruity Papaya 280
35 1 99350168115 3616304530258 Good.Kind.Pure. Carrot Cake 285
36 1 99350168112 3616304530227 Good.Kind.Pure. Natural Red 305
37 1 99350137342 074170457827 Good.Kind.Pure. Pomegranate Punch 310
38 1 99350137346 074170457834 Good.Kind.Pure. Cherry amore 320

SHW tray INSTA DRI 1.4 S24 - 8800000165547 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  24

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
39 1 99350128215 074170453829 Insta-Dri Clearly Quick 103
40 1 99350177878 074170476149 Insta-Dri Twinkle, Twinkle 104
41 1 99350128210 074170453836 Insta-Dri White on Time 113
42 1 99350177877 3616303242268 Insta-Dri Sprinkle, Sprinkle 117
43 1 99350128260 3616303242299 Insta-Dri Instant Coffee 138
44 1 99350128212 074170453911 Insta-Dri Slick Slate 193
45 1 99350128213 074170453928 Insta-Dri Buff and Tumble 203
46 1 99350186476 3616305141248 Insta-Dri Alternate Reali-tea 209

SHW tray INSTA DRI 3.4 S24 - 8800000165558 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  19

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
47 1 99350128256 3616303242251 Insta-Dri That's A-Blazing! 390
48 1 99350128240 074170454116 Insta-Dri Cinna Snap 393
49 1 99350128220 074170454123 Insta-Dri Go Garnet 403
50 1 99350128227 074170454130 Insta-Dri Expresso 413
51 1 99350149793 3616303415440 Insta-Dri Traveling Light 460
52 1 99350186473 3616305141217 Insta-Dri Mind Blending 484

SHW tray XTREME WEAR 3.3 F23  -  8800000161910

65

SHW tray XTREME WEAR 1.3 F23  -  8800000161901

55

SHW tray INSTA DRI 3.4 S24  -  8800000165558

47

SHW tray INSTA DRI 1.4 S24  -  8800000165547

39

SHW tray Pure 2of3 w/out Geodes S24  -  8800000165468

32

SHW tray Pure 1of3 w/out Geodes S24  -  8800000165514

25

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 5.7 S24  -  8800000165821

17

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 3.7 S24  -  8800000165637

9

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 1.7 S24  -  8800000165816

1

SHW sgn 5x12 MIRACLE GEL 1.1/1.2 S24  -  8800000165852

66

56

48

40

18

10

2

33

26

67

57

49

41

19

11

3

34

27

68

58

50

42

20

12

4

69

59

35

28

51

43

21

13

5

70

60

36

29

71

61

52

44

22

14

6

72

62

37

30

53

45

23

15

7

73

63

38

31

54

46

24

16

8

74

64

SH MULT SPRING 24 MCH WALL 3X54 L_R USA



H:\SMSBWK\Coty\Sally\Updates\SPRING 2024\Accounts\L_R\POGs\SH MULT SPRING 24 MCH WALL 3X54 L_R USA.psa

Print Date: 8/2/2023Page: 7 of 10

POSITION REPORT Wall Strategy & Logistics 8/2/2023

SH MULT SPRING 24 MCH WALL 3X54 L_R USA
SPRING 2024 National Wall

53 1 99350149792 3616303415433 Insta-Dri Up In the Clouds 489
54 1 99350186475 3616305141231 Insta-Dri On the Download 492

SHW tray XTREME WEAR 1.3 F23 - 8800000161901 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  14

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
55 1 30070018001 074170346244 Xtreme Wear Invisible 109/100
56 1 30070018009 074170346336 Xtreme Wear Disco Ball 129/180
57 1 99350179903 3616304774584 Xtreme Wear City of Gleams 130
58 1 30750460132 074170461060 Xtreme Wear Glitter Glam 132
59 1 99350180515 074170346466 Xtreme Wear White On 139/300
60 1 99350180517 074170461107 Xtreme Wear Watermelon Felon 213
61 1 30070018011 074170346350 Xtreme Wear Strobe Light 219/200
62 1 99350180506 074170384765 Xtreme Wear Coral Reef 239/405
63 1 99350180511 074170461114 Xtreme Wear Heart of Sass 286
64 1 99350180518 074170415490 Xtreme Wear Pucker Up 299/175

SHW tray XTREME WEAR 3.3 F23 - 8800000161910 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  8

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
65 1 99350180543 074170428766 Xtreme Wear Babe Blue 459/240
66 1 99350180544 074170461220 Xtreme Wear Iris Illusion 546
67 1 99350180537 074170372922 Xtreme Wear Lacey Lilac 559/270
68 1 30070018005 074170346282 Xtreme Wear Rockstar Pink 569/140
69 1 99350180538 074170346565 Xtreme Wear Red Carpet 579/390
70 1 99350180557 074170446456 Xtreme Wear With the Beet 584
71 1 99350179911 3616304774669 Xtreme Wear Central Bark 616
72 1 99350179908 3616304774638 Xtreme Wear Uptown Pearls 621
73 1 99350180556 074170461244 Xtreme Wear Silver Storm 625
74 1 99350180559 074170346541 Xtreme Wear Black Out 629/370

 - Width =  36.00 in;    Depth =  0.10 in;   Notch =  61

SHW tray XTREME WEAR 3.3 F23  -  8800000161910

65

SHW tray XTREME WEAR 1.3 F23  -  8800000161901

55

SHW tray INSTA DRI 3.4 S24  -  8800000165558

47

SHW tray INSTA DRI 1.4 S24  -  8800000165547

39

SHW tray Pure 2of3 w/out Geodes S24  -  8800000165468

32

SHW tray Pure 1of3 w/out Geodes S24  -  8800000165514

25

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 5.7 S24  -  8800000165821

17

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 3.7 S24  -  8800000165637

9

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 1.7 S24  -  8800000165816

1

SHW sgn 5x12 MIRACLE GEL 1.1/1.2 S24  -  8800000165852
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 - Width =  36.00 in;    Depth =  0.10 in;   Notch =  61

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL DUO PACK S24 - 8800000165639 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  57

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
75 1 99350177479 074170475296 Miracle Gel Get Mod Value Pack 900
76 1 99350177478 074170475302 Miracle Gel Mauve-olous Value Pack 920
77 1 99350059584 074170475319 Miracle Gel Bordeaux Glow Value Pack 940

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 2.7 S24 - 8800000165751 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  51

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
78 1 99350170009 074170443189 Miracle Gel Mauve-olous 244
79 1 99350170010 074170446951 Miracle Gel Little Peony 247
80 1 99350170019 074170471076 Miracle Gel Rose & Shine 252
81 1 99350170017 074170451740 Miracle Gel Proper P-rose 256
82 1 30230111352 074170462616 Miracle Gel Eternally Grapefruit 352
83 1 99350168741 3616304502231 Miracle Gel A Hot Minute 388
84 1 99350170067 074170423259 Miracle Gel Red Eye 439/470
85 1 99350170064 074170437072 Miracle Gel Rhapsody Red 449/680

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 4.7 S24 - 8800000165787 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  45

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
86 1 99350170079 074170470628 Miracle Gel Metro Midnight 564
87 1 99350170081 074170423358 Miracle Gel Purplexed 579/570
88 1 99350170084 074170470031 Miracle Gel Crying Out Cloud 601
89 1 99350168745 3616304502279 Miracle Gel Desert Reign 605
90 1 99350168744 3616304502262 Miracle Gel Knowledge is Flower 607
91 1 99350183909 3616304783470 Miracle Gel Chill in the Heir 608
92 1 99350170086 074170423143 Miracle Gel Tidal Wave 619/360
93 1 99350183911 3616304783494 Miracle Gel Cuddle Puddle 630

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 6.7 S24 - 8800000165678 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  39

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
94 1 99350168742 3616304502248 Miracle Gel I Don't Desert You 770
95 1 99350186468 3616305141163 Miracle Gel Twinkle Whites 785
96 1 99350170101 074170423235 Miracle Gel Get Mod 789/450
97 1 99350170103 074170423044 Miracle Gel Greyfitti 799/260
98 1 99350170108 074170423242 Miracle Gel Onyx-pected 849/460
99 1 99350046947 074170469813 Miracle Gel Shiny Top Coat 101
100 1 99350046947 074170469813 Miracle Gel Shiny Top Coat 101
101 1 99350046947 074170469813 Miracle Gel Shiny Top Coat 101

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 7.7 S24 - 8800000165747 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  34

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
102 1 99350046944 074170459425 Miracle Gel Matte Top Coat 102
103 1 99350046944 074170459425 Miracle Gel Matte Top Coat 102
104 1 99350046944 074170459425 Miracle Gel Matte Top Coat 102
105 1 99350150914 3616303914714 Miracle Gel Crystal Top Coat 105
106 1 99350183862 3616304783371 Miracle Gel Moonlit Top Coat 107
107 1 99350150911 3616303914707 Miracle Gel Sugar Top Coat 103
108 1 99350150912 3616303914721 Miracle Gel Unicorn Top Coat 106
109 1 99350183863 3616304783388 Miracle Gel Glazed Top Coat 108

SHW tray Pure 3of3 w/out Geodes S24 - 8800000165469 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  29

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
110 1 99350137365 074170457872 Good.Kind.Pure. Laven-Dear 360
111 1 99350186695 3616305141828 Good.Kind.Pure. Iris-istible 363
112 1 99350168113 3616304530234 Good.Kind.Pure. Blueberry Tart 365
113 1 99350137364 074170457889 Good.Kind.Pure. Crystal Blue 370
114 1 99350168116 3616304530265 Good.Kind.Pure. Matcha Love 374
115 1 99350137369 074170457896 Good.Kind.Pure. Sun-Tastic 380
116 1 99350168114 3616304530241 Good.Kind.Pure. Sweet as Sugar 384

SHW tray INSTA DRI 2.4 S24 - 8800000165551 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  24

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
117 1 99350128200 074170476156 Insta-Dri Pink Pursuit 234
118 1 99350128218 074170453997 Insta-Dri Pink Blink 273
119 1 99350128229 074170463804 Insta-Dri Beet-ing Heart 281
120 1 99350149791 3616303415426 Insta-Dri Catch me if you clam 350
121 1 99350149797 3616303415488 Insta-Dri Beach You To It 356
122 1 99350186474 3616305141224 Insta-Dri Time Warmth 357
123 1 99350186472 3616305141200 Insta-Dri Augmented Red-ality 361
124 1 99350128237 074170454109 Insta-Dri ASAP Apple 383

A  -  

SHW tray HAN COLOR OPP 1.2 S22  -  8800000152504
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SHW tray XTREME WEAR 2.3 F23  -  8800000161906
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SHW tray INSTA DRI 4.4 S24  -  8800000165562
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SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 4.7 S24  -  8800000165787

86

SHW tray MIRACLE GEL 2.7 S24  -  8800000165751
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SHW tray MIRACLE GEL DUO PACK S24  -  8800000165639
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SHW tray INSTA DRI 4.4 S24 - 8800000165562 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  19

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
125 1 99350128263 3616303242329 Insta-Dri Time to Indi-go 507
126 1 99350149795 3616303415464 Insta-Dri Slow M-ocean 508
127 1 99350149794 3616303415457 Insta-Dri Mint me in St. Louis 509
128 1 99350149798 3616303415495 Insta-Dri C-hill Out 526
129 1 99350149796 3616303415471 Insta-Dri Later Alligator 529
130 1 99350128258 3616303242275 Insta-Dri My Ca-banana 531
131 1 99350128221 074170454277 Insta-Dri Grease Lightning 553
132 1 99350128241 074170454291 Insta-Dri Black to Black 573

SHW tray XTREME WEAR 2.3 F23 - 8800000161906 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  14

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
133 1 99350180504 074170450378 Xtreme Wear Red-ical Rockstar 302
134 1 99350180526 074170461138 Xtreme Wear Pixie Peach 328
135 1 99350180527 074170346299 Xtreme Wear Sun Kissed 329/150
136 1 99350179905 3616304774607 Xtreme Wear City that Never Peach 344
137 1 99350180548 074170461145 Xtreme Wear Daisy Dukes 353
138 1 99350179912 3616304774676 Xtreme Wear Subway Surfer 355
139 1 99350179913 3616304774683 Xtreme Wear Pound the Pave-mint 360
140 1 99350179907 3616304774621 Xtreme Wear Big Apple-tini 364
141 1 99350180535 074170415513 Xtreme Wear Jazzy Jade 409/280
142 1 30750460423 074170461190 Xtreme Wear Confetti Craze 423

SHW tray HAN COLOR OPP 1.2 S22 - 8800000152504 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  8

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
143 1 99350128787 074170382228 Hard as Nails Hard To Get 110
144 1 99350128782 074170382273 Hard as Nails Hard-Core Party 160
145 1 99350110067 3616302909483 Hard as Nails Be a Gem-Stone 270
146 1 99350110064 3616302909452 Hard as Nails Strong-her 280
147 1 99350128794 074170382525 Hard as Nails Tough Love 440
148 1 99350110066 3616302909476 Hard as Nails Garnet Attention 460
149 1 99350128792 074170382556 Hard as Nails Unbreakable Heart 470
150 1 99350128802 074170382624 Hard as Nails Tough Taupe 560
151 1 99350128790 074170382839 Hard as Nails Crystal Clear 800
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 - Width =  36.00 in;    Depth =  0.10 in;   Notch =  61

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
152 1 99350128193 3616301259060 HYDRATING HAND MASK HYDRATING HAND MASK 25906
153 1 30222239000 074170451092 Double Duty Base & Top Coat Double Duty Base & Top Coat 45109
154 1 30222250000 074170451245 Vitamin E Nail & Cuticle Oil Vitamin E Nail & Cuticle Oil 45124
155 1 30222242000 074170450774 Hard as Nails Hard As Nails Clear 45077
156 1 99350051436 074170450910 Miracle Nail Thickener Miracle Nail Thickener 45091
157 1 99350104222 3616301283737 HYDRATE PEEL OFF NAIL MASK (ROSE) HYDRATE PEEL OFF NAIL MASK (ROSE) 28373
158 1 30222241000 074170451146 Dries Instantly - Top Coat Dries Instantly - Top Coat 45114
159 1 99350079297 074170451290 Instant Cuticle Remover Instant Cuticle Remover 45129
160 1 30222244000 074170450798 Hard As Nails Natural Tint Hard As Nails Natural Tint 45079
161 1 99350051421 074170452938 Nail Rehab Nail Rehab 45293
162 1 30222236000 074170451214 Advanced Hard as Nails Strengthening Top Coat Advanced Hard as Nails Strengthening Top C... 45121
163 1 30222248000 074170451153 No Chip Acrylic Top Coat No Chip Acrylic Top Coat 45115
164 1 99350079298 074170453119 Cuticle Massage Cream Cuticle Massage Cream 45311
165 1 30230104000 074170450835 Advanced Hard As Nails Nude Advanced Hard As Nails Nude 45083
166 1 99350051434 074170450996 Complete Care 7 in 1 Complete Care 7 in 1 45099
167 1 99350051433 074170451177 Insta-Dri Anti-Chip Top Coat Insta-Dri Anti-Chip Top Coat 45117
168 1 99350051441 074170451115 Ultimate Shield Ultimate Shield 45111
169 1 30750080000 074170460940 Nail Rehab Oil Cuticle Balm Nail Rehab Oil Cuticle Balm
170 1 99350079299 074170453164 Cuticle Rehab Cuticle Rehab 45316
171 1 99350051437 074170451078 Maximum Growth Maximum Growth 45107

SHW tray AIRBRUSH LEG SPRAY 1.1 S21 - 8800000146304 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  14

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
172 1 30230157000 074170426625 Airbrush Legs Spray Fairest 00
173 1 99350193765 074170305982 Airbrush Legs Spray Light Glow 01
174 1 30230158000 074170441826 Airbrush Legs Spray Beige Glow 015
175 1 99350193768 074170305999 Airbrush Legs Spray Medium Glow 02
176 1 30230160000 074170306002 Airbrush Legs Spray Tan Glow 03
177 1 30230161000 074170306019 Airbrush Legs Spray Deep Glow 04

SHW tray HAN COLOR OPP 2.2 S22 - 8800000152506 Width =  12.00 in;    Depth =  9.75 in;   Notch =  8

Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code
178 1 99350110062 3616302909438 Hard as Nails Dia-mint 640
179 1 99350128803 074170382730 Hard as Nails Frozen Solid 680
180 1 99350110065 3616302909469 Hard as Nails Impenetra-blue 700
181 1 99350128808 074170382761 Hard as Nails Sturdy Sapphire 720
182 1 99350128785 074170382464 Hard as Nails No Hard Feelings 370
183 1 99350128810 074170382815 Hard as Nails Rock Bottom 770
184 1 99350040806 074170382877 Hard as Nails Ice Queen 840
185 1 99350128804 074170382884 Hard as Nails Pumping Iron 850
186 1 99350128811 074170382914 Hard as Nails Black Heart 880
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